

MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) **Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC**

MGM NEW BOMBAY COLLEGE OF NURSING

5th Floor, MGM Educational Campus, Plot No. 1& 2, Sector-1 Kamothe, Navi Mumbai – 410 209.

QS I-Gauge

Weblinks of Medical Facilities of Navi Mumbai Campus

Sr. No.	Medical Facilities	Links
1	Purchase order & Challan of Ambulance	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/1_Purchase%20order%20&%20Challan%20of%20A mbulance.pdf
2	SOP on Ambulance Services	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/2%20COP%203h%20SOP%20on%20Ambulance%2 0Services.pdf
3	Daily Ambulance Inspection Log	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/3_COP%203e- Daily%20Ambulance%20Inspection%20Log.pdf
4	Ambulance medications stock photo	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/4_ambulance%20medications%20stock%20pic.jpg
5	Marathi work instructions drivers	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/5_marathi%20work%20instructions%20drivers.pdf
6	ID card of the medical staff	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I- Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2 0Facilities/MGM%20NBCON%20Hospital%20Staff%20ID%20 Cards.pdf

Tel. No.: 022- 27430141/ 0215/ 0213 E-mail: principal@mgmudn-nm.edu.in Website: www.mgmudn-nm.edu.in



MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) **Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC**

MGM NEW BOMBAY COLLEGE OF NURSING

5th Floor, MGM Educational Campus, Plot No. 1& 2, Sector-1 Kamothe, Navi Mumbai – 410 209.

QS I-Gauge

	Appointment	https://mgmuhs.com/pdfs/QS%20I-
7	Letters of	Guage/Core%20Criterias/5_Facilities%20(FC)/FC2_Medical%2
	Doctors	<u>0Facilities/NBCON.pdf</u>

Tel. No.: 022- 27430141/ 0215/ 0213 E-mail: principal@mgmudn-nm.edu.in Website: www.mgmudn-nm.edu.in